Position

Director, Admissions & Records
Attendance Acctg Specialist
A & R Assistant

Admissions & Records
Superviso

Veterans Technician

A & R Assistant

Secretary I

A & R Assistant

A & R Assistant

Student Support Evaluator
Student Support Evaluator
A & R Assistant

Student Acct & Admissions

Asst

Admissions & Rec Asst Ltd
Term

Campus Aide Il Admssns &
Rerd

System & Procedures Analyst

Campus Aide Il Admssns &
Rcrd

Other Positions Held Community College District

Campus Aide Il
Admssns & Rcrd

Nc Stdnt & Fac
Support Asstnt

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Department

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Total Wages

$124,123

$93,012

$88,834

$86,994

$85,036

$81,660

$80,923

$76,572

$68,975

$68,067

$67,680

$59,171

$54,913

$28,337

$22,992

$20,109

$18,468

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,500

$28,086

$27,803

$27,758

$26,256

$33,184

$23,982

$25,665

$24,550

$24,379

$24,910

$22,458

$21,852

$14,654

$0

$9,103

$2,676



Campus Aide Il Admssns &
Rcrd

Campus Aide lll Admssns &
Rerd

Campus Aide Il Admssns &
Rcrd

Student-Admissions & Records

Campus Aide lll Admssns &
Rerd

Student-Admissions & Records

Students-Fws-Adm & Records

Student-Admissions & Records

Secty Clerk Il Veterans

Campus Aide Il Admssns &
Rcrd

Campus Aide lll Admssns &
Rerd

Campus Aide Il Admssns &
Rcrd

Campus Aide Il Admssns &
Rerd

Campus Aide lll Admssns &
Rcrd
Students-Fws-Adm & Records

Students-Fws-Adm & Records

Secty Clerk | Transfer Center

Sec Clerk Il San Elijo
Campus

Students-Fws-Adm &
Records

Student-llp, Students-
Fws-Adm & Records

Student-Admissions &
Records

Campus Aide |
Admissions & Rec,
Students-Fws-Adm &
Records

Campus Aide Il
Admssns & Rcrd

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

$15,019

$14,968

$11,215

$9,856

$8,823

$7,256

$6,844

$6,497

$5,032

$4,921

$4,292

$3,196

$3,102

$2,239

$687

$630

$426

$2,158

$0

$1,557

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$480

$13,741

$0

$0

$0

$0



Students-Fws-Adm & Records

Campus Aide lll Admssns &
Rerd

Campus Aide | Admissions &
Rec

MiraCosta Community College Admissions & Records
District

MiraCosta Community College Admissions & Records
District

MiraCosta Community College Admissions & Records
District

$317

$306

$60

$0

$0

$0



