Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Admissions & Records		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$124,123	\$32,500
Attendance Acctg Specialist		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$93,012	\$28,086
A & R Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$88,834	\$27,803
Admissions & Records Superviso		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$86,994	\$27,758
Veterans Technician		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$85,036	\$26,256
A & R Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$81,660	\$33,184
Secretary II		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$80,923	\$23,982
A & R Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$76,572	\$25,665
A & R Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$68,975	\$24,550
Student Support Evaluator		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$68,067	\$24,379
Student Support Evaluator		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$67,680	\$24,910
A & R Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$59,171	\$22,458
Student Acct & Admissions Asst		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$54,913	\$21,852
Admissions & Rec Asst Ltd Term	Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$28,337	\$14,654
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$22,992	\$0
System & Procedures Analyst		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$20,109	\$9,103
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd	Nc Stdnt & Fac Support Asstnt	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$18,468	\$2,676

Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$15,019	\$2,158
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$14,968	\$0
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd	Sec Clerk II San Elijo Campus	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$11,215	\$1,557
Student-Admissions & Records	Students-Fws-Adm & Records	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$9,856	\$0
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$8,823	\$0
Student-Admissions & Records	Student-IIp, Students- Fws-Adm & Records	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$7,256	\$0
Students-Fws-Adm & Records	Student-Admissions & Records	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$6,844	\$0
Student-Admissions & Records	Campus Aide I Admissions & Rec, Students-Fws-Adm & Records	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$6,497	\$0
Secty Clerk II Veterans	Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$5,032	\$0
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$4,921	\$0
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$4,292	\$0
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$3,196	\$480
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$3,102	\$13,741
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$2,239	\$0
Students-Fws-Adm & Records		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$687	\$0
Students-Fws-Adm & Records		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$630	\$0
Secty Clerk I Transfer Center		MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$426	\$0

Students-Fws-Adm & Records	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$317	\$0
Campus Aide III Admssns & Rcrd	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$306	\$0
Campus Aide I Admissions & Rec	MiraCosta Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$60	\$0